First Parish Church Pilgrim Lodge Summer Camp Scholarship Application

Youth who are active in our congregation are eligible for an annual scholarship to offset the cost of summer camp at Pilgrim Lodge. We encourage all youth to apply. The Diaconate of the church is responsible for selecting the recipients and dispersing the funds.

Name:		
In what grade did you first attendat First Parish Church?	d Sunday school or get involved wi	th a youth group
Grade:	Are you currently active?	
Are you a member of First Parish	n Congregational Church? [] Yes	[] No
Please share why you believe you Lodge Summer Camp?	u should be a recipient of a scholar	ship for Pilgrim
Describe how your involvement at First Parish Church?	at Pilgrim Lodge carries over into y	our involvement
"To the best of my knowledge, th	nis application is complete and accu	ırate."
Student signature	Dat	e
Parent/Guardian signature	Dat	e
Thank you for applying		

Thank you for applying.

Please return your application to the church office by May 15, 2023.